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MEN/WOMEN/MIXED REGISTRATION 2022/2023 Season
Team and Player Registration Form

	TEAM NAME:
	

	DIVISION/VENUE:
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Phone
	Bus. Phone
	Email

	Captain
	
	
	
	

	Co-Captain
	
	
	
	

	Players:
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	


REGISTRATION REQUIREMENTS:

1. This form must be completed with a minimum of 6 names.

2. Captain and Co-Captain must be identified.

3. The $50.00 team registration fee is payable at registration. Teams must register 6 players with $150.
4. Remaining Player registration fees of $25 per player must be paid no later than the 3rd playing week. 
NO TEAM WILL BE REGISTERED UNLESS THE ABOVE CONDITIONS HAVE BEEN MET.

